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BRADENTON COLLECTION

WALL-MOUNTED TOILET

Product Code:
MIRBD220WH — bowl! (white)

Vitreous china construction
Washdown bowl with standard elongated seat and cover (MIRTSSC201WH)
Uses concealed tank (recommendations below), available in single or dual flush options
(actuators sold separately)
Following tank/carrier systems are recommended for 0.8/1.6 gpf dual fl ush installation
Grohe G38749001 for 2x6 stud wall
Geberit G111335005 for 2x6 stud wall
Geberit G111728001 for 2x4 stud wall
EPA WaterSense Certified
100% factory flush tested
Installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions included
1 year limited warranty
Meets ASME Standard: A112.19.2M
cUPC/IAPMO listed
ADA compliant when installed according to ADA guidelines
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BRADENTON COLLECTION

WALL-MOUNTED TO

Product Code:

ILET

MIRBD220WH — bowl (white)

21-5/8in
(550mm)
13-7/81in
14-7/8in
(352mm) (378mm)
18-1/2in
(4700mm)
| 9M16in
(15mm)
| 5-1/2in
(140mm)

14-7/161in
(367mm)

9-1M16in
(230mm)

1-38in !

(35mm)
4-116in
(103mm)

Note: All dimensions and specifi cations are nominal and may vary +- %4". Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

5-7/161in
(138mm)
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